
HACKNEY NEEDS 

 

Home 

 
Wednesday 6th May 1964  London Hackney Hawks  44   Newport Wasps  34   (SL)  TSH2ndmen 

Wednesday 27th May 1964  London Hackney Hawks  53  Wolverhampton Wolves  25   (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 2nd October 1964  London Hackney Hawks  40  Exeter Falcons  38  (Ch)  TFinal Jnr Trophy 

 

Away 

 
Saturday 8th June 1963   Weir Rayleigh Rockets   32   Hackney Wick Hawks  43   (SL)  SHTimes 

Thursday 11th July 1963   Cleveland Middlesbrough Bears   49   Hackney Wick Hawks  29  (PL) SH 

Sunday 28th July 1963  Hoddesdon Rye House Red Devils  46   Hackney Wick  B  44  (Ch) THts 7,11,15 

Tuesday 3rd September 1963  Cornish St Austell Gulls  42  Hackney Wick Hawks  36  (PL) TSH2ndmen 

 

Monday 4th May 1964   County Exeter Falcons  52   Hackney Hawks  26  (SL) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 22nd May 1964   Cleveland Park, Middlesbrough Bears  40   Hackney Hawks  38  (PL) SHTimes 

Saturday 27th June 1964   Weir Rayleigh Rockets  42   Hackney Hawks  35   (Ch) TSH2ndmen 

Friday 31st July 1964    White City, Glasgow Tigers  42   Hackney Hawks  36   (PL) TSH2ndmen 

 

 

 


